

Ex.03 of 2014
(CNR No.WBPS01-001492-2014)
(JO CODE No.WB01165)
Before:Smt.P.Shukla,Ld.2nd Judge

82

24/07/25

The case record is put up today in view of a put up petition filed by the D.Hr.

D.Hr files another petition along with copy of Ld.Appellate Court's order praying for preponing the next date fixed on 09.12.2025 to an earlier date on the grounds stated therein.

Heard.Considered.Prayer is allowed.

Let the execution case be preponed to 28.08.2025 from 09.12.2025.

D.Hr also files an affidavit regarding "No Stay".

Let it be kept with the case record.

To 28.08.2025 for taking steps by the D.Hr.

Sd/-
Judge,2nd Bench
P.S.C.Court,Calcutta