

EJECTMENT EXECUTION :-03 OF 2014
(CNR No. WBPS01-001492-2014)
(JO CODE No. WB01165)
Before :Smt. P. Shukla,Ld. Judge. 2nd Bench

Order no. -84

Dt.23.09.2025

Today is fixed for awaiting report from Police Authority.

D.Hr files Hazira.

D.Hr also files an affidavit regarding “No Stay”.

Let it be kept with the case record.

A report is received from the Police Authority asceratining the balance police cost.

Let it also be kept with the case record.

As per resolution of the Local Bar,the Case is adjourned.

To 21.11.2025 for deposit of balance police cost by the D.Hr.

Sd/-
Judge, Bench - II
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.